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Heidolph silicone cover (MR Hei-Tec [ -Connect
[ -=End [ -Mix L) €17.00

plus VAT &
Shipping
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Protects your magnetic stirrer from splashing and dripping water

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Region of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

https:/ /www.neolab.de/en/heidolph-heidolph-silikonabdeckung-mr-hei-tec-connect-end-mix-l-bh-1087

BH-1087
Heidolph
104127559
4058072184988
0.094

Room temperature
0.04000 kg
Germany
Bavaria
0.26000 m
0.18000 m
0.32000 m
0.01500000 ccm

84199085
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